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S08 EAST MURDDCK -

E. K. EDMISTON

COMPANY

Lauterbach

FARM

4498
5-2-66

EHOT OR TREATEO

TOTAL DEPTH

COMM,

E. K. Edmiston Drlg.

CONTRACTOR

ND.

COMP,

WICHITA,

5-10-66

ISSUED 9"3"66
20 10
15 8 5/8" 242' cem w/ 185 sx
12 &
13 5
cem w/ 150 sx

4%" 4408'

] }} { {ll

Shale and Sand
Shak and Shells
Red Bed and Shale
Shale and Shells
Shale and Lime
Lime and Shale
Shale and Lime
Lime and Shale
Lime

The undersgsigned, E. K. Edmiston,

FIGURES INDICATE B8OTTOM OF FORMATIONS
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rroouctian 2747 MCFGPD
(Miss 4470-75) SIP [32Li

155

242
1035
1355
1635
2295
2685
3738
4498 RTD

President of E. K. Edmiston Drilling

Co., Inc., hereby certifies on behalf of said company, that the above
log is a true and correct log of the formations encountered in drilling
the above well, as reflected by the daily drilling reports.

STATE OF KANSAS,
SS¢e
SENGWTCK COIINTY .

E. K. EdmMeton, Prelident

TOPS: SCOUT

Heebner 3553
Lansing 3762
Mississippi chert 4462




